Part # Product # Pitch (in.) Profile Width (in.) Roll Length (ft.)
XL-025-200-LLUK 77870157 0.2 Timing 0.25 200
XL-050-100-LLUSNT 77870020 0.2 Timing 0.5 100
XL-037-100-LLUSNT 77870018 0.2 Timing 0.38 100
XL-037-200-LLUSNT 77870017 0.2 Timing 0.38 200
XL-025-100-LLUSNT 77870014 0.2 Timing 0.25 100
XL-025-200-LLUSNT 77870013 0.2 Timing 0.25 200
XL-050-100-LLUS 77870008 0.2 Timing 0.5 100
XL-050-200-LLUS 77870007 0.2 Timing 0.5 200
XL-037-100-LLUS 77870006 0.2 Timing 0.38 100
XL-037-200-LLUS 77870005 0.2 Timing 0.38 200
XL-031-100-LLUS 77870004 0.2 Timing 0.31 100
XL-031-200-LLUS 77870003 0.2 Timing 0.31 200
XL-025-100-LLUS 77870002 0.2 Timing 0.25 100
XL-025-200-LLUS 77870001 0.2 Timing 0.25 200
L-100-100-LLUKNT 77870497 0.375 Timing 1 100
L-075-100-LLUK 77870480 0.375 Timing 0.75 100
L-150-100-LLUSNT 77870344 0.375 Timing 1.5 100
L-150-200-LLUSNT 77870343 0.375 Timing 1.5 200
L-100-100-LLUSNT 77870342 0.375 Timing 1 100
L-100-200-LLUSNT 77870341 0.375 Timing 1 200
L-075-100-LLUSNT 77870340 0.375 Timing 0.75 100
L-075-200-LLUSNT 77870339 0.375 Timing 0.75 200
L-050-100-LLUSNT 77870338 0.375 Timing 0.5 100
L-050-200-LLUSNT 77870337 0.375 Timing 0.5 200
L-037-100-LLUSNT 77870336 0.375 Timing 0.38 100
L-150-100-LLUS 77870329 0.375 Timing 1.5 100
L-150-200-LLUS 77870328 0.375 Timing 1.5 200
L-100-100-LLUS 77870327 0.375 Timing 1 100
L-100-200-LLUS 77870326 0.375 Timing 1 200
L-075-100-LLUS 77870325 0.375 Timing 0.75 100
L-075-200-LLUS 77870324 0.375 Timing 0.75 200
L-050-100-LLUS 77870323 0.375 Timing 0.5 100
L-050-200-LLUS 77870322 0.375 Timing 0.5 200
L-037-100-LLUS 77870321 0.375 Timing 0.38 100
L-037-200-LLUS 77870320 0.375 Timing 0.38 200
H-400-200-LLUSHFNT 77871004 0.5 Timing 4
H-100-100-LLUKNT 77870835 0.5 Timing 1 100
H-075-100-LLUKNT 77870833 0.5 Timing 0.75 100
H-050-100-LLUKNT 77870831 0.5 Timing 0.5 100
H-300-200-LLUK 77870822 0.5 Timing 3 200
H-200-100-LLUK 77870821 0.5 Timing 2 100
Part # Product # Pitch (in.) Profile Width (in.) Roll Length (ft.)
H-150-100-LLUK 77870819 0.5 Timing 1.5 100
H-100-100-LLUK 77870817 0.5 Timing 1 100
H-075-100-LLUK 77870814 0.5 Timing 0.75 100
H-050-100-LLUK 77870812 0.5 Timing 0.5 100
H-200-100-LLUSNT 77870665 0.5 Timing 2 100
H-150-100-LLUSNT 77870663 0.5 Timing 1.5 100
H-100-100-LLUSNT 77870660 0.5 Timing 1
H-075-100-LLUSNT 77870658 0.5 Timing 0.75 100
H-050-100-LLUSNT 77870656 0.5 Timing 0.5 100
H-400-100-LLUS 77870649 0.5 Timing 4 100
H-300-100-LLUS 77870646 0.5 Timing 3 100
H-200-100-LLUS 77870644 0.5 Timing 2 100
H-200-200-LLUS 77870643 0.5 Timing 2 200
H-150-100-LLUS 77870642 0.5 Timing 1.5 100
H-100-100-LLUS 77870640 0.5 Timing 1 100
H-100-200-LLUS 77870639 0.5 Timing 1 200
H-075-100-LLUS 77870638 0.5 Timing 0.75 100
H-075-200-LLUS 77870637 0.5 Timing 0.75 200
H-050-100-LLUS 77870636 0.5 Timing 0.5 100
H-050-200-LLUS 77870635 0.5 Timing 0.5 200
XH-200-100-LLUS 77871065 0.875 Timing 2 100
XH-150-100-LLUS 77871063 0.875 Timing 1.5 100